
ANAG T 

DAV NUPPL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
A Co-educational English Medium Public School 

(Managed by DAV College Managing Committee, New Delhi) 
Email: dav.nuppl@gmail.com 

STD. 1886 NUPPL 

Website www.davnuppl.in 
NUPPL Township, Ghatampur, Kanpur Nagar, Uttar Pradesh- 209206Phone No. 05282-298325/298326| 

Ref. No.: DAV/NUPPL/CIR/78-A/2020-21 Date: March 13, 2021 

"Make your life a masterpiece; imagine no limitations on what you can be, have or do." 
Brian Tracy 

ar Parents 

already intimated before, the school is going to hold Annual Examination for the Session 2020-21 from 

Monday, March 15, 2021. The Date Sheet for the same has been given below. 

DATE DAY III IV VI VII 

15.03.2021 Monday Hindi English Hindi English English 

16.03.2021 Tuesday English Hindi English Hindi Hindi 

17.03.2021 Wednesday 

18.03.2021 Thursday Social Science Science Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit 

19.03.2021 Friday 

20.03.2021 Saturday Science Social Science Science Science Science 

SUNDAY 21.03.2021 

22.03.2021 Monday Social Science Maths Maths 

23.03.2021 Tuesday 

24.03.2021 Wednesday Maths Maths Maths Social Science Social Science 

25.03.2021 Thursday 

26.03.2021 Friday PARENT-TEACHERS MEETING & ANNUAL RESULT ANNOUNCEMENT 

LAST SATURDAY 27.03.2021 

SUNDAY 28.03.2021 
HOLI 29.03.2021 Monday 

SESSION BREAK HOLIDAY FOR ALL 30.03.2021 Tuesday 

Please note that 

. No examination is to be held for Classes LKG to II. The Practice Worksheet Schedule for the same is 

given below: 

DATE DAY LKG UKG 

15.03.2021 Monday English & E.V.St. English & E.V.St. English English 
Hindi Hindi 16.03.2021 Tuesday 

17.03.2021 Wednesday

18.03.2021 Thursday Maths Maths Maths Maths 



19.03.2021 Friday 

20.03.2021 Saturday Hindi Hindi E.V.St. E.V.St. 

Reporting time for all the students will be 8:40 a.m. 
Dispersal time for LKG, UKG, I, I1, II, IV, V will be 11.05 a.m. 
Dispersal time for elasses VI and VII will be 12.05 p.m. 

Students must reach the examination centre in time. They are starting this practice after a long 
gap. So please ensure that. 

Please ensure to pick up your wards within 15 minutes of the dispersal time as mentioned above. 
You are also requested to ensure that the child must carry extra pens and/or pencils (already 
sharpened), erasers, scales etc. as required. 
Please ensure that your child comes after having proper breakfast and must carry their own 
water bottles. 

Please ensure the child must wear mask to maintain Covid-19 protocol. 
For further clarifications please feel free to contact the school. 

Regards 

DAV NUPPL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
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